
MARKETING, ADVERTISING, and PROMOTIONAL SERVICES - 2016

PLAN HOLDER'S LIST

COMPANY NAME CONTACT STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE EMAIL

ACI Ryan Dykes 103 E. Indiana Avenue Valparaiso, IN  46383 (219) 464-2442 rdykes@acincorporated.com

Build n Blaze Radia Funna 225 St. Pauls Ave, Suite 7F Jersey City, NJ  07306 (201) 706-3686 rfunna@buildnblaze.com

Fahrenheit Creative Group Saddi Thompson 215 West Capitol Street Jackson, MS  39201 (601) 371-8003 saddi@fcgworks.com

Grisko Garlanda Freeze 410 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 600 Chicago, IL  60611 (312) 724-8100 gfreeze@grisko.com

Group 7even Michelle Andres 158 S. Naploleon St. Suite 220 Valparaiso, IN  46383 (219) 476-3704 x610 m.andres@group7even.com

Seven Outsource Christina Miller (315) 308-7852 rfpmart.us@gmail.com

VIA Marketing, Inc. Julie 2646 W. Lincoln Highway Merrillville, IN  46410 (219) 769-2299 julie@viamarketing.net
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